

Get special dispenser pricing!

Partner with Kimberly-Clark Professional on special dispenser pricing to help elevate the restroom experience.

EFFECTIVE THROUGH 12.31.25



Kimberly-Clark Professional [™] ICON [™] Dispenser Collection ⑧⑧⑧				\$5.00 PER UNI
-	Automatic Roll Towel Dispensers	Hard Roll Towel (Automatic & Manual) 53691 54254 58710 58720	Module 53692	
2 North	Tissue Dispensers	2 Roll Vertical 53696 58711 58721	2 Roll Horizontal 4 Roll 53698 58712 58722 53705 58713	58723
	Skin Care Dispensers	53694 54191 58714 58724		
Scott® P	Pro Dispenser Colle	ection ©©		\$3.00 Per UNI
2	Towel Dispensers	Hard Roll Towel (Automatic & Manual) 34346 34347 34348 34349		d Towel 30 39711 55760
5.00	Tissue Dispensers	Standard Roll Tissue 44517 44518	Hygienic Bath Tissue 39728 40407	
5-01	Skin Care Dispensers	32499 32504		
Scott® E	ssential Dispenser	Collection ③		\$1.0 PER UN
54	Automatic Roll Towel Dispensers	Hard Roll Towel (Automatic & Manual) 46253 46254 48858 48860	Folded Towel 09214 09215	
544	Tissue Dispensers	Standard Roll Tissue 09604 09605	Jumbo Roll Tissue 09602 09603 09608 09609	
	Skin Care Dispensers	92144 92145		

- All purchase orders must be placed and shipped with Kimberly-Clark Professional by December 31, 2025
- All dispensers must be drop shipped directly to customer installation site
- All customer locations must be added to special pricing agreement prior to placing a purchase order



Litetime Warranty applies to proprietary dispensers while they are installed and the end-user account is exclusively using Kimberly-Clark Professional products for those dispensers. For more information read <u>HERE</u>.

Kimberly-Clark warrants that its products (1) comply with K-C's standard specifications as of the delivery date to K-C's authorized distributors/direct purchasers (2) comply with all K-C labeling representations; and (3) are manufactured in compliance with all applicable federal, state, and local laws in effect at the time and place of manufacture of the products. THIS WARRANTY IS IN LEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTY BLED, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR HTINESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. K-C is not liable for any kind of special, incidental or consequential damages. K-C's liability for breach of contract, tort or other cause of action shall not exceed the product purchasers are deemed to have accepted the above warranty and limitation of liability, and cannot change the terms by verbal agreement or by any writing not signed by K-C. To the extent required by applicable law, K-C does not limit its liability for death/injury resulting from K-C's negligence.